LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

CEINTURE MARRON (DE CADETS A

VETERANS) & CEINTURE NOIRE (DE
CADETS 3 A VETERANS)

Epreuves
CADETS F CM -
v/ (+20pts) CUDA SAUNIER Louise (38, AURA) AOSTE JUDO
v 10pts) ISHAK Lyssia (38, AURA) KODOKAN JUDO CHARTREUSE
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a CM v
v/ (+0pts) BONJUS Alessia (38, AURA) J.C. D EYBENS
v/ #17pts) BRUN Maxine (38, AURA) J.C. D EYBENS
v/ (opts) CHABANNE Manatea (38, AURA) AOSTE JUDO
v/ (+30pts) JOURNAUX Valentine (38, AURA) JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES
v/ (optsy MOTIN Clara (38, AURA) JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES
v/ (+40pts) ROLLAND Camille (38, AURA) GUC-JCG
JUNIORS-SENIORS F -40a 1D v

v/ (+20pts) SIMONETTI Solene (38, AURA) JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES
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(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+21 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+0 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

CADETS M CM
BESSIERE Esteban (38, AURA)
BILLES Romain (38, AURA)
CHERRIER Eloick (38, AURA)
CHIRICA Gabriel (38, AURA)
CLEMENT LACROIX Arthur (38, AURA)
COSTA VAZ Rodrigo (38, AURA)
COUTARD Noe (38, AURA)
DALLALI Jihed (38, AURA )
FISICARO Lorys (38, AURA)
MAZZOLENI Steven (38, AURA)
MINE Simon (38, AURA)
REYMOND Come (38, AURA )
SIEGEL Nolan (38, AURA )
VAN PUYMBROECK Victor (38, AURA)

VANNARIEN Matheo (38, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a CM
BERTRAND Aymerik (38, AURA )
BLASSIAU Romain (38, AURA)
BOUVIER Kelyan (38, AURA)
CHAUVEL Yann (38, AURA )
CHOLLET Nicolas (38, AURA)
HOFFARTH Noe (38, AURA)
IBANEZ Vincent (38, AURA)
SAINT MARCOUX Come (38, AURA)

VACHER Andy (38, AURA)

JUDO CLUB DES BARBARIANS

KODOKAN JUDO CHARTREUSE

JUDO CLUB TULLINS-FURES

JUDO KAN MEYLAN

JUDO CLUB DES BARBARIANS

JUDO CLUB ECHIROLLES

ALPES JUDO FONTAINE

JUDO CLUB DES BARBARIANS

JC DE NIVOLAS VERMELLE

JUDO CLUB VINAY

MOIRANS JUDO

MOIRANS JUDO

JUDO CLUB VINAY

JUDO CLUB DES BARBARIANS

JC DE NIVOLAS VERMELLE

AOSTE JUDO

JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES

JUDO CLUB ECHIROLLES

JUDO CLUB DU PAYS D ALLEVARD

PAYS VIENNOIS JUDO

J.C.BOURGOIN JALLIEU

JUDO CLUB LE SAMOURAI

JUDO CLUB CORENC

JUDO CLUB LE SAMOURAI
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(+0 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+20 pts)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 1D
BERNARD Loris (38, AURA)
NUSSELEIN Gregoire (38, AURA)
THEVENON Clement (38, AURA)

THOLEY Christophe (38, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 2D

BOUCHARD Thomas (38, AURA)

JUNIORS-SENIORS M -40a 3D
JOULINS Remi (38, AURA )

TISSOT Maxime (38, AURA )

JUNIORS-SENIORS M +40a 1D

CUDA Sebastien (38, AURA)

JC ST JEAN BOURNAY

JUDO CLUB DE CROLLES

MOIRANS JUDO

J.C.VIENNOIS

J.C.SASSENAGE

JUDO CLUB ECHIROLLES

AOSTE JUDO

AOSTE JUDO



